
Report of the Riccarton/Wigram Community Board to the Council meeting of 2 February 2006 

15. MEETING SCHEDULE FOR COMMITTEES IN 2006 
 
 The Board resolved to approve a full schedule of meetings for its Committees through 2006, as 

follows: 
 

Environment Committee – 
4.30pm 

Community Services 
Committee – 8.45am (approx) 

Transport and Roading 
Committee – 8.30am 

Monday 23 January  
Monday 27 February  
Monday 27 March  
Monday 24 April  
Monday 22 May  
Monday 26 June  
Monday 24 July  
Monday 21 August  
Monday 25 September  
Tuesday 24 October  
Monday 27 November  

Wednesday 25 January  
Wednesday 1 March  
Wednesday 29 March  
Wednesday 26 April  
Wednesday 24 May  
Wednesday 28 June  
Wednesday 26 July  
Wednesday 23 August  
Wednesday 27 September 
Wednesday 25 October 
Wednesday 29 November 

Friday 27 January 
Friday 3 March 
Friday 31 March 
Friday 28 April 
Friday 26 May 
Friday 30 June 
Friday 28 July 
Friday 25 August 
Friday 29 September 
Friday 27 October 
Friday 1 December 

 
 


